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Bus 17 Bivio Venapiccola-Venagrande-VIA Ciotti-Porta Ro-
mana-VIA Trieste-Stadio-VIA Piemonte-Stazione FS-VIA 
Napoli-Rotonda Tofare

Go to website

Direction
Tofare-Rotatoria — Bivio Venapiccola

32 stops

Open route schedule

Tofare-Rotatoria

VIA Cola D'Amatrice

Hotel Marche- VIA Kennedy

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Murri Forno

Ascoli Piceno -VIA Marini-Uff.Finanziari

Ascoli Piceno - BAR Rozzi

Ascoli Piceno - Stadio

Ascoli Piceno - Casa DI Cura Luciani

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Zeppelle-Golden Art

Bivio VIA PO - Campo Parignano

Farmacia Panata - C.Parignano

Ascoli Piceno -Pasticceria Marini

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Rotonda Lungotronto-Centro

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Cinema Odeon

V.Le Federici-Sant Emidio Grotte

Viale Federici-B.Vio Venagrande

Sottopasso Circonv. VIA Ciotti - Porchia

VIA Ciotti - Cv.34

Route schedule
Tofare-Rotatoria — Bivio Venapiccola

Monday 07:45

Tuesday 07:45

Wednesday 07:45

Thursday 07:45

Friday 07:45

Saturday 07:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tofare-Rotatoria

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-3648171916
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Famiglia Bernabei - Venagrande

Venagrande - CV. 311

Venagrande - Impedil

Venagrande - Azienda Poli

Venagrande - Villa Matricardi

Venagrande - Bivio Polesio

Venagrande - CV. 78

Venagrande - Passo Carrabile 15541

Venagrande - CV. 304

Venagrande

Venagrande - CV. 10

Bivio Venapiccola



Direction
Bivio Venapiccola — Tofare-Rotatoria

38 stops

Open route schedule

Bivio Venapiccola

Venagrande - CV. 10

Venagrande

Venagrande - CV. 304

Venagrande - Passo Carrabile 15541

Venagrande - CV. 78

Venagrande - Bivio Polesio

Venagrande - Villa Matricardi

Venagrande - Azienda Poli

Venagrande - Impedil

Venagrande - CV. 311

Famiglia Bernabei - Venagrande

VIA Ciotti - CV. 34

Sottopasso Circonv. VIA Ciotti - Porchia

Scuola Media Ceci

Ascoli Piceno - Enel

Ascoli Piceno - Porta Romana

Ascoli Piceno - Inail

Ascoli Piceno - Tribunale

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Trieste EX-Olimpia

VIA Trieste-Scuola Guida

Lungotronto-Piazza Giacomini

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Ascoli Piceno - Pasticceria Marini

Farmacia Panata - C. Parignano

Route schedule
Bivio Venapiccola — Tofare-Rotatoria

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday 07:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bivio Venapiccola

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-3648171916


Bivio VIA PO - Campo Parignano

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Zeppelle-Golden Art

Ascoli Pieno - Casa DI Cura Luciani

Stadio Piazzale

Ascoli Piceno - BAR Rozzi

P.Piemonte - Ex.Carburo

Ascoli Piceno - Stazione Fs

Viale Marconi

VIA 3 Ottobre

Scuola Luciani

VIA Napoli - Scuola Elementare

VIA Napoli - Pizzeria LA Scaletta

Tofare-Rotatoria



Direction
Ascoli Piceno - Stazione Fs — Bivio Venapiccola

38 stops

Open route schedule

Ascoli Piceno - Stazione Fs

Viale Marconi

VIA 3 Ottobre

Scuola Luciani

VIA Napoli - Scuola Elementare

VIA Napoli - Pizzeria LA Scaletta

Tofare-Rotatoria

Ascoli Piceno - BAR Volponi

BAR Arlecchino - VIA Erasmo Mari

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Murri Forno

Ascoli Piceno -VIA Marini-Uff.Finanziari

Ascoli Piceno - BAR Rozzi

Ascoli Piceno - Stadio

Ascoli Piceno - Casa DI Cura Luciani

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Zeppelle-Golden Art

Bivio VIA PO - Campo Parignano

Farmacia Panata - C.Parignano

Ascoli Piceno -Pasticceria Marini

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Rotonda Lungotronto-Centro

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Cinema Odeon

V.Le Federici-Sant Emidio Grotte

Viale Federici-B.Vio Venagrande

Sottopasso Circonv. VIA Ciotti - Porchia

Route schedule
Ascoli Piceno - Stazione Fs — Bivio Venapiccola

Monday 14:07

Tuesday 14:07

Wednesday 14:07

Thursday 14:07

Friday 14:07

Saturday 14:07

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ascoli Piceno - Stazione Fs

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-3648171916


VIA Ciotti - Cv.34

Famiglia Bernabei - Venagrande

Venagrande - CV. 311

Venagrande - Impedil

Venagrande - Azienda Poli

Venagrande - Villa Matricardi

Venagrande - Bivio Polesio

Venagrande - CV. 78

Venagrande - Passo Carrabile 15541

Venagrande - CV. 304

Venagrande

Venagrande - CV. 10

Bivio Venapiccola

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ascoli Piceno

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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